Board (CHS-IRB), College of Veterinary Medicine, Animal resources 
and Biosecurity Institutional Review Board (COVAB-IRB), and Uganda 
National Council of Science and Technology.

Results
Seroprevalence of anti-HEVantibodies among slaughter pigs 
by Indirect ELISA: one hundred and eighty two (182) serum samples 
from slaughtered pigs at Wambizzi abattoir were analysed for anti-HEV 
antibodies. Of the total number of pigs sampled, 23.6% or 43/182 (95% 
CI 18.1-30.2) were seropositive for anti-HEV. The analysis revealed higher 
seroprevalence rates of 14/38 (36.8%), 6/19(31.6%) and 5/14 (35.7%)